
2024 Arp Tigers
Baseball Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Location Team
Sat Feb. 3 12:00 @ Henderson (Scrim) Henderson V

Tues Feb. 6 5:00 Chapel Hill (Scrim) Arp V
Fri Feb. 9 5:00 Harmony (Scrim) Arp V
Sat Feb. 10 11:00 Alumni Game/HR Derby Arp

Mon  Feb. 12 4:30 Quitman (Scrim) Quitman V
Fri Feb. 16 5:00 Overton (Scrim) Arp V

Mon Feb 19 6:00 Rusk Rusk V
Tues Feb. 20 4:30/7:00 Winona Arp JV/V
Thurs Feb. 22 11:00 Athens Grand Saline V
Thurs Feb. 22 1:00 Caddo Mills Grand Saline V

Fri Feb. 23 3:00 Carlisle Grand Saline V
Sat Feb. 24 5:00 Mineola Grand Saline V
Mon Feb. 26 4:30/7:00 Gladewater Arp JV/V
Thurs Feb. 29 3:00 Henderson Tyler High V
Thurs Feb. 29 5:00 Chapel Hill Tyler High V

Fri Mar. 1 5:00 Hughes Springs Tyler High V
Fri Mar. 1 7:00 Tyler High Tyler High V
Tue Mar. 5 4:30/7:00 Waskom ** Waskom JV/V

Thurs Mar. 7 1:45 Shelbyville Douglass V
Fri Mar. 8 1:00 Hemphill Cushing V
Fri Mar. 8 3:00 Joaquin Cushing V
Sat Mar. 9 1:00 Alto Douglass V
Mon Mar. 11 4:30 Rusk Rusk JV
Tue Mar. 12 4:30/7:00  West Rusk ** (Mom's Night) Arp JV/V
Mon Mar. 18 4:30 Slocum Arp JV
Tue Mar. 19 4:30/7:00 Jefferson ** Jefferson JV/V
Thu Mar. 21 12:00 Troup Troup JV
Thu Mar. 21 2:00 Tyler High Troup JV
Fri Mar. 22 4:30/7:00  Tatum **(Teacher Recognition) Arp JV/V
Sat Mar. 23 8:00 West Rusk  Troup JV
Tue Mar. 26 4:30/7:00 Troup ** (Youth Night) Arp JV/V

Thurs Mar. 28 4:30/7:00 Elysian Fields ** Elysian Fields JV/V
Tue Apr. 2 4:30/7:00 Waskom ** Arp JV/V
Fri Apr. 5 4:30/7:00 West Rusk ** West Rusk JV/V
Sat Apr. 6 1:00 Van Van V
Fri Apr. 12 4:30/7:00 Jefferson ** (Catch With Dad) Arp JV/V
Tue Apr. 16 4:30/7:00 Tatum ** Tatum JV/V
Fri Apr. 19 4:30/7:00 Troup ** Troup JV/V
Tue Apr. 23 4:30/7:00 Elysian Fields ** (Sr. Night) Arp JV/V

(Special Nights Noted in District ) Superintendent: Shannon Arrington
Head Coach: Dakota Alexander Principal: Mike Miller
Asst. Coaches: Chris Cliborn, Max Prior Athletic Director: Wes Schminkey

Athletic Trainer: Marshall Jelden


